Electro-Voice | XLD281-FG Fiberglass 3-Way, High-Output, Very Compact Line-
Array Element
XLD281-FG Fiberglass 3-Way,
High-Output, Very Compact Line-
Array Element
▪ Very Compact, Lightweight
▪ Coverage Control Technology (CCT)
▪ 120° Horizontal Coverage to 200 Hz

4Use EV signal processing or download presets from
Electro-Voice website.
Ordering information
XLD281-FGB Dual 8" 120x10 install fiberglass black
XLD Full-range cabinet, fiberglass, 2 x 8”, 2 x ND2, bi-amp
or tri-amp mode switchable, 120° H/10° V, integrated
rigging system, black
Order number XLD281-FGB | F.01U.286.122
XLD281-FGW Dual 8" 120x10 install fiberglass white
XLD Full-range cabinet, fiberglass, 2 x 8", 2 x ND2, bi-amp
or tri-amp mode switchable, 120° H/10° V, integrated
rigging system, white
Order number XLD281-FGW | F.01U.286.123
Accessories
XLD-GRID-FGB Grid for XLD fiberglass systems black
XLD system fiberglass grid for up to 16 x XLD281-FG/
XLD291-FG or 8 x XCS312-FG, black
Order number XLD-GRID-FGB | F.01U.286.118
XLD-GRID-FGW Grid for XLD fiberglass systems clear
XLD system fiberglass grid for up to 16 x XLD281-FG/
XLD291-FG or 8 x XCS312-FG, white
Order number XLD-GRID-FGW | F.01U.286.119
XLCV-BGK-FGB Bottom grid hardware for XLD-FG/XLE-
FG
Bottom grid kit for XLD and XLE fiberglass (-FG) systems,
black
Order number XLCV-BGK-FGB | F.01U.287.221
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems 2023 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.327.029 | 202308171247 | V2 | August 17, 2023